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Donate today to help create parks and protect public land.

Your gift to Trust for Public Land is critically needed to support our work in communities where parks and public lands are needed most — connecting everyone to the benefits and joys of the outdoors.

 Your contribution will help launch new projects—from national park expansions and trail developments to Community Schoolyards® projects and breaking ground on urban parks!

 Make your tax-deductible donation today to help connect everyone to the outdoors.











Gift Information











  
    
    Field Is Required
    Select Gift Frequency:
    
      
      
      
        
      

      
        
      
      
        
      
    

  


   Give with Confidence 


  
    At Trust for Public Land, we maximize every dollar donated. Thanks to our cost-efficient methods and long history of productive partnerships, we’re one of the most effective and trusted nonprofits in the country.

  

  


















 Field Is Required

Select Gift Amount: 























$35.00
















 


















$60.00
















 


















$100.00
















 


















$250.00
















 


















$12.00
















 


















$19.00
















 


















$25.00
















 


















$36.00
















 



















Other








Enter amount













 








 









 










Gift type:



One-time gift



Sustaining gift







 
 







Select a Gift Duration:

Forever(Monthly)
2 months
3 months
4 months
5 months
6 months
7 months
8 months
Forever(Quarterly)
2 quarters
3 quarters
4 quarters
5 quarters
6 quarters
7 quarters
8 quarters
9 quarters
10 quarters
11 quarters
12 quarters
Forever(Annually)
2 years
3 years
4 years
5 years
6 years
7 years
8 years




Required



 






 













 Field Is Required
Gift Designation:




Give to the National Fund




Give to a State Fund
Select a state
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Montana
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
Ohio
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
Washington D.C.
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Unrestricted




Required













 









Payment Information










Payment Method:





Credit Card 
Checking Account 

[image: Pay with Paypal] 




 











Credit Card Information:





Credit Card Type:
	
[image: Diners Club]

	
[image: Discover]

	
[image: American Express]

	
[image: MasterCard]
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Credit Card Number:




 










Expiration Date:Select month of credit card

Select Expiration Year



01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12


2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034





 




 











CVV Number:

What is this?


 











Checking Account Information:





Bank Routing Number:
What is this?


 









Bank Account Number:




 









Verify Bank Account Number:




 








 Account Type:
	

 
Checking


	

 
Savings







 











By checking this option, I agree to use my bank account as a payment method and authorize this organization to debit my bank account to fulfill my donation commitment.

 










Check Information






 










Personal Information















If you donate and have not already registered, you will receive periodic updates and communications from Trust for Public Land.


 















First Name:




 












Last Name:




 












Street:




 













City:




 













State/Province:

AK - Alaska
AL - Alabama
AR - Arkansas
AZ - Arizona
CA - California
CO - Colorado
CT - Connecticut
DC - District of Columbia
DE - Delaware
FL - Florida
GA - Georgia
HI - Hawaii
IA - Iowa
ID - Idaho
IL - Illinois
IN - Indiana
KS - Kansas
KY - Kentucky
LA - Louisiana
MA - Massachusetts
MD - Maryland
ME - Maine
MI - Michigan
MN - Minnesota
MO - Missouri
MS - Mississippi
MT - Montana
NC - North Carolina
ND - North Dakota
NE - Nebraska
NH - New Hampshire
NJ - New Jersey
NM - New Mexico
NV - Nevada
NY - New York
OH - Ohio
OK - Oklahoma
OR - Oregon
PA - Pennsylvania
RI - Rhode Island
SC - South Carolina
SD - South Dakota
TN - Tennessee
TX - Texas
UT - Utah
VA - Virginia
VT - Vermont
WA - Washington
WI - Wisconsin
WV - West Virginia
WY - Wyoming
AS - American Samoa
FM - Federated States of Micronesia
GU - Guam
MH - Marshall Islands
MP - Northern Mariana Islands
PR - Puerto Rico
PW - Palau
VI - Virgin Islands
AA - Armed Forces Americas
AE - Armed Forces
AP - Armed Forces Pacific
AB - Alberta
BC - British Columbia
MB - Manitoba
NB - New Brunswick
NL - Newfoundland and Labrador
NS - Nova Scotia
NT - Northwest Territories
NU - Nunavut
ON - Ontario
PE - Prince Edward Island
QC - Quebec
SK - Saskatchewan
YT - Yukon
None




Required



 














ZIP/Postal Code:




 













Email Address:




 










You'll receive email updates from Trust for Public Land. You may unsubscribe at any time.












Make My Gift




























Your contribution is 100% tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. 
 Mail or fax | Print our PDF form 
 Questions? donor.outreach@tpl.org | 800.714.5263 
 State disclosure information

Other Ways to Give
 Monthly Giving
 Conservation Champions
 Planned Giving
 Tribute Giving
 Donor-Advised Fund
 Membership
 Lyft Round Up and Donate

 




















Sustainer Lightbox
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      Thank you for your support

      Before we process your gift, would you like to turn your contribution into a $. monthly gift?

      
        YES! make my gift monthly

        


        No, submit my one-time gift

      

    

  






















 

 


 









              
              

	
	
	
	
		
    
        
            
                Payment method

                
            

            
                
                    
                        
                            
                                
Card or digital wallet                            
                        

                        
                            
                                
Direct debit account                            
                        

                    

                

            

            
                
                    
Donate securely                
            

        

    











 

















    
This page could not be initialized properly. Please reload the page using your browser's reload action.    



    
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
            
                
                    
This page isn't working right now.                    
                    
We'll redirect you to another page in                        10
seconds.                    
                

                
                    
Your donation wasn't processed.                    
                    
Something went wrong. Can we try that again?                    
                

                
                    
Thank you for your {0} donation!                    
                

                
                    
Thank you for your {0} donation to {1}!                    
                

                
                    
Thank you for your {0} recurring donation!                    
                

            

            
                
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
        
            
            
Gift amount is required.            
        

        
            
Your Gift Amount            
            
Your Recurring Gift Amount            
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                    Select a frequency


Monthly
                        

Quarterly
                        

Annually
                    
                

            

            
                
                    
                    
                    
                

                Gift duration

                    Select a gift duration


Forever
                            

2
                            

3
                            

4
                            

5
                            

6
                            

7
                            

8
                    
                    Select a gift duration


Forever
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4
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                    Select a gift duration


Forever
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              The Trust for Public Land is an IRS approved 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. All donations are tax deductible to the extent provided by law. Our Federal Identification Number (EIN) is 23-7222333.
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              	Donate Online
	Ways to Support
	Sign a Petition
	Partnerships
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              	Who We Are
	Our Mission
	Financials
	Board
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              	Contact Us
	Offices
	Events
	Careers
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